NOTES ON BILLS

11/9/2020

ORIGINAL REVISED
ACTION VENDOR AMOUNT AMOUNT REASON

PULLED ALPINE AUTO & TRUCK SUPPLY 126.55 0.00 NEEDS FURTHER RESEARCH

REVISED WEST TECHS CHILL WATER SPEC. 3,087.17 2,851.89 REMOVED SALES TAX

ADDED BiG BEND TELEPHON 0.00 6,857.95 INVOICE PROCESSED AFTER 11/6/20
ADDED AIRGISTICS 0.00 3,000.00 INVOICE PROCESSED AFTER 11/6/20
ADDED CITIBANK G.00 797.06 INVOICE PROCESSED AFTER 11/6/20
ADDED US POSTMASTER 0.00 76.00 INVOICE PROCESSED AFTER 11/6/20
ADDED US POSTMASTER 0.00 76.00 INVOICE PROCESSED AFTER 11/6/20
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Brends Bentiey “NB;WS
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A&M Agrilife,
§ AtM Agrilife,
g .
as  AgM Agrilife,
Wex Bank ;
DEPARTMENT ToTar |

SR el R

0105-COUNTY ¥ 2 e N
Va | -LOFFICBR EXPEN?IFQRES
erizon Mireless

BEPARTMENT TOTAL

Glﬂ?-NCN’HEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES
Cavallo Snergy Texas LIC

Cavalio Energy Texas LiC
Cavallo Energy Texas Léc

Cavallo Ensrgy Texas LEC
Cavallo Hadrgy Towas
City Of Harfa
Culberscon Gounty i
Livingsten Insurance Agéﬂcy
Marfa Voluntazer Fire naéb

Pipa
L Pitney Bowes
" golana Auto Sexvice
south Plains Forensic Pi
The West Texan Mediza Gronp LLC
The West Texan Media Gr%up LLC
The West Texan Media srgup LLC

The West Texan Media Gz@up_ﬁLC
THe West Texan Media Grgup LLC

i

DEPARTMENT TOTAL |
i

Acpount #27619
AC?OUnt 327510
Acgount #3714

114143

1i402g

114056
1iapsg
114057
114060
214121
113829

114022

114079

114082

ithology BB

. |
'QlﬂH—COUNTE Jp - PRESIDIO EXP@NQII%FES

Big Bend Telephone Co I%c
Big Bend Telephone €O 1%5

guill Corporation
Quill Corporation

- RS e

114084
114088
114110
114026
113040
113948
133949
113950
113981
15\:4003
113967
113970
113971
113972
113973
113974

114127

114128
113957
113988
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Advance ror Disvrice g
Ad s
‘Avance fpr-DiBtrict 8

Reg?stratiog For Brenda Bentl
Regfstration for r:énk Kni'hfey
Reg%stration‘for Jose Caﬁefr
Cxedit'Card;Charges e

1 SAMSUNG SALAXY Sa

Bsid#10204045717676151
E£idI#1020404972749987
Reid#10204049731490171
ESidﬁlﬁQGﬁﬁéﬂ?ﬂlﬁélﬁiﬁ
Esid#10204049761649257
ACCL#017310.00-01d Jail
Tnterlocal hgreement
Tl STBLTA. - 9. Humes
4th Qtr Jul-Aug-Sept FY2020
FYz021 '
Leasing Statement
0il change 2006 Dodge VIN 1842
Luis kPaz

Notices
Notice of meeting Lo Vou
4 Ads for hyperA;each-z weeks

& on tax

Notices

Novices

229-4335 JB 2
226-4336 JE 2
office supplies
step ladder -

23 .54
25 .64

£4.72
6.82
6.82
5.51
&.86

235.56 1
£0. 00 i
5,625,860
14,850.00 \
“oLen E
550,00 |
40.00 ?
i
; 2
1,820.00 1}
676 .80 1
64.00 |

4,216.52
801.08

352.00

29,544.7¢
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1/06/2020-~FUNDfDEPARTMENT/V%NDOR

i
;

TIME:01:45 pM
DEPARTMENT
NAME-OF-VENDOR

Quill Corporation

Quill Corporation

Quill Corporation
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0108-COUNTY JP - MARFA EXPENDITURES
Amazon Capital Services
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0L10-COUNTY ATTORNEY EXPENDITURES
Big Bend Telephone Co Ihc
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0113-DISTRICT COUNT BXPENDITURES
Roy B Ferguscn
Roy B Ferguson
Roy: B Ferguson
Ro§ B Ferguson
Roy B Ferguson
Roy B Ferguson
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

]

0115-COUNTY TREASURER EXPENDITURES
Frances Garcia
Quill Corporation

Quill Corporation
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

‘0117-COUNTY TAY OFEICE EXPEND?TURES
Big Bend Telephone Co Inc
Big Bend Telephone Co Ine
Natalia ¢ Williams
Natalia @ Williams
Wex Bank
Wex Bank
DEPARTMENT TOTAL |
;
0118-COUNTY AUDITOR EXPENDITURES
Quill Corporaticn
Talley-Reed Ins, Agency
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0119-COUNTY QOURTHQ&SE'EXPEWD;TURES
Ben E Xeithk - ppw
Ben E Keith - Dry
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
Cavalle Energy Texas
Charles Simpsen Jr
City OFf Marfa
City Of Marfa
In & Cut Rental Inc
In & Out Rental Ine H
MeCoy s Building Supply

I
A

Rohana BAuto Service
Rohana Auto Sevvice
Trane

West Techs Chill Watex specialistia

INVOICE LISTING --- 0010 GENERAL FUND

INVOICE-NO

113959
113360
113861

113936

"I13887
113898
113899
1313900
113991
133502

114352
113582
113983

1141239
114130
114004
1141432
113921
113928

113962
114141

113939
114117
114088
114711
113980
114027
114028
113546
114040
114045
113963
113564
114055
113388

Mo oM M oo owm

b

et A Y

OO bom o

-]

DESCRIPTION-OF- INVOICE

FURN & EQUIPMENT < 4500
OFFICE ‘EXPENSES
OFFICE EXPENSES

Office supplies/toner canon & kp

2239-2211 Attorney Office

Phone Service
Fnhlicac;gn

Office Expenses
Conference/Travel
Professional Services
Dues :

Reimburgement For Mileagr
1 Bh batteries/l ARA batteries
Revise to add §16.00 10/29/2020

229-3204 . Tax Office
229-395¢ Tax Qffice
Reimbursement for inspection
Reimbutrsement for inspection
Credit Card Charges
Credit €ard Charges

Office suppliesfnxum,cdner)ﬁaper.
Bond

Cleaning_$&§pliesfhysol,cleaner.etc
OPERATING SUPPLIES
Esid#1020404974166161%
Esid#ii0204049782055250
Reimbursement for fuel
Accti#fi17010. §0-Courthouse
ACCLHD1ITOLL, 00~Courthouse
Purchage weed-eater

Service weed eater, and blower
Extension laddey

0il change 2008 VIN 7530
Inspection Silverade 08 VIN 7530
Maintenance Contract

Maintenance

CYCLE: ArL

BACE 3
PREPARER: 0013

AMOURT

108,99
10393

9.98
465 .65

1.41
81,41

150,65
150.65%

334,43
102,92

B7.18
120.61
275,88

76.54
997,58

138.400
55_98
16.00

209,398

§7.98
127.08
14.59
25,43
37.66
109.82
372.46

175.83°

50.00
225.93

232 .44
199.56
2372

578 .74
44.00

417.03
14.21

138.99
2156.93
254 .48
78,00

7.90

3,234.08

3.,087.17




11/06[202Uv—FUNﬁfDEPARTMENT/V
TIME:0):45 PM

0123-COUNTY SHERIFF EXPENDITURES

DEPARTMENT

NAME-OF - VENDOR

Wex Bank
Wex Bank
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0121 -COUNTY ANNEX EXPENDITURES

Big Bend Telephone Co Ine
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
tavallo Energy Texas LLC
City Of Presidio
City Of presidia
City Of Presidis i
Harper Hardware
Quill Corporation
Quill Corporation
Quill Corporation
Ouill Corporatien
Quill Corporation.
Quill Cerporation
RE Supply Inc True Value'
Wex Bank

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

AIM Media Texas Operating Lic
Alpine’.Auto & Truck Supply
Alpine Auto E Truck Supply
Alpine Auto & Truck Supply
Alpine Auto & Truck Supply
Alping Auto & Truck Supply
Alpine Aute & Truck Supply
Alpine Ruto & Truck Supgiy
Alpine Auto & Truck Supgly
Big Bend Telephone Co Inc
Big Bend Telephons Co Inc
Bill williame Tire Center Corp
Presidio Auto & Truck Sdupply
Presidio Auto & Truck S?pply
Presidio TV Cable i

Roy T McBride
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
'veri;on Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wire}ess
Verizon Wirsless
. Verizen Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wirelesg
"Verizon Wirelaess
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireless

BOR N KON N N NN

Verizen Wirelecs

INVOICE-NO

A13s22
1313930

114138
1240395
114096
114097
114005
114006
134007
il4138
113853
13139852
113953
113954
113855
113955
113584
113932

114139
114069
114082
114063

113064
114065
114066
114987

114068

114131

112132

114039
114118
114119
113918
113987
114023
1149010
114011

114012
1149016

114017
114018
1314019
113989
1i3930
113991
113982
113593
113994
113985
113986
113887

PR N HM S M M opH N

A I T R VI VI ey L T VI T o

ENDOR INVOICE LISTING -~ Dpip GENERAL FUND

DESCRIPTION-OF- INVOICE

Credit Card Charges
Credit Card Chargés

229~2304 Annex Building
Esid#10204049756652760
Esidi#i02040197556527¢1
Esid#10204045759350470
Acct#143915.00

Acet#22300.00
Acct#49714.00

Open Rlanket PO for Cctober 2020
Operating/cgeaning sﬁppligs
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CPERATING SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUBPLIES
Open Blanke# PQ for Qctober 2820
Credit Card Charges

Public notice/sale aband vehicles
REPAIRS & MAINT-VEHIQLES

REPAIRS & MAINT-VEHICLES

Revise to add §263.76.11/03/26
REPAIRS & MAINT-VEHICLES

REPAIRS & MAINT-VEHICLES

REPAIRS & MAINT-VEHICLES

REPAIRS & MAINT-VEHICLES

REPAIRS & MATNT-VEHICLES

229-3964 Sheriff 0ffice

358-4423 Sheriff Office

4 Pirestone tires for unit VIN 9377
Open Blanket PO for September 2020

‘REPAIRS & MAINT-VEHICLES

Customer #8600
Sheriff Agraement $600,00 Per month -
Acctd 813170041
ACCT#2131700415060001
ACCTH#613170041-00601
ACCT#513170041-00001
ACCT#S13170042-00001
RCCT#913170041-00001
ACCTH#S13170041-00001
ACCT#813170041-00001
€42045635 - 285-0523
642045635 - 295-0528
642045635 - 295-1128
642045635 - 295-1135
642045635 - 285-1139
642045635 -~ 295-3142
642045635 - 295-1145
642045635 - 295-1154
642045635 - 295-1167

BAGE 3
PREPARER: 0013

EMOURT

101.87
292 .28
8,318.16

i46.89
358.84
‘13,50
14 .46
121,07
118.a8
188.51
38,79
i M T
72.99
36.24
113.92
5i.o8
14.29
38,08
- 80.35
1,434.78

242 .60
2.80-
126.55
4.68
124.61
17,41
4.33
84.91
31,04
52.02
119.62
&18.56
17%.44
€5.63
3§.80
660,80
47,02~
A41.33
41.33
432.33
29.64
41:33
41,33
29.64
38.01
37.9%
37.98
37.89
37.99
37.99
37.99
3811
37.69




11/(35/202!%vFUNDfEJ“PERmENT/“ENDQR INVOICE LISTING --- 0019 GENERAL FUND

TIMEIC1:45 pM
DEPARTMENT
NAME-OF-VENDOR.

Verizon Wireless 2
Wex Bank
Wex Bank

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0125-C0 CONSTABLE peT 33 EXPENDITURES
Verizon Wirelegs
DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0127-COUNTY AGENT EXPENDITURZS

District 12 4-H Youth & Development
Matlin Sain

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

0128-EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT ExpﬁmanuaEs
Chinati Peak Ranch
DEFARTHMENT TOTAL

0139-DETT OF PUBLIC SAFETY EY,%’ENDITU”—?ES
Verizon Wireless i
DEPARTMENT TOTAI,

FUND TCTAL

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 4

PREPARER: 0013

INVOICE-NG § DESCRIPTION-OF- INVOICE AMOUNT
113998 a 642045635 - 2585-3443 60,78
133924 A Credit Card Charges 2,579.45
113933 A Credit Card Charges 24233.37
7.755.93

114008 A ACCTHII3170041-00001 60,81
: 60,81

113841 A 1 4-8 BExhibiter Cards. 45.00
113979 a ReimbursemeNnt for ad 50 .00
95,00

113986 A Ems Agréement $600 Pér Month _£60.00
§00.00

114025 A ACCTH#913170041-90001 29.65
29,85

52,186.77




11!06/2029»-FUND/QEPARTHEmT/u
TIME: 01:45 PM
DEPERTMENT

NAME-OF - VENDDR

0120-ROAD & BRIDGE FUND EXPENDITURES

Big Bend Telephone Co T
Cavallc Energy Texas Il
Cavallo Energy Texas 1.

Cavallo Bhergy Texas I

Cavallo Energy Texas o
I3

Cavallo Energy Texas
Harper Hardware

Ka;;-ler Hardware

Jokn Deere Credit
Presidio Auto & Truck &
Presidio Aute & Truék §
Presidic Auto & Truck &

RR Supply Ine True Valup

Rohana Auto Service,
Unifirst Holding L.p,
Unifirst Holding L.p.
Unifivst Holding L.p.
Unifirst Holding L.p.
Wex Bank
Wex EBank

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

NE TOTAL

ne
T
LC

L.C
LC
£.C

Lpply:
upply
hpply.

)

ENDOR INVOICE LISTING --- 0020 ROAD & BRIDGE Fuwn CYCLE: ALL

INVOICE-NG 8 DESCRIPTION-OF- TNVOICE

1314133 A 229-3528 Road & Bridge

114085 b3 Esid#10204049733742229

114692 A Esid#1.0204049748040200

114112 A Esid#10204049783386501

114113 B Eaid§10204049783386592

118114 a Esic#10204049763673757

114138 A 1 Pallet of 64 sacks cément I-IT
1ig137 A Open Blanket PO for October 3020
114001 A 30 Grader

114051 A Cpen Blanket PO for Cotober 2030
114082 A Open Blanket 50 for Qotcher 2020
114953 5 REPATRS & MAINTENANCE-VEHICLES
1133966 A Open Blanket PO for Dctober 2020
133968 A 1 Fix flat bive 2605 Dodge Ram
113975 A BAcct# 718525

1313576 A Acct# 718525

113877 ‘A Acctf 718525

113978 A Acct# 718525

113923 A €redit Card Charges

113931 A Credit Card Charges

PAGE s
PREBARER :0013

133,68
20.94
41 .41

7.63
13,53
16.90

528.80

70.25
31,292.27

169.54

101 .66

140,20
50.10
40.09
7300
73,00
73.00
73.00

162.16

102.14 |

33,183.80

33,183 .80




1-1!‘66/20207~1"UN'D/_DE£’AR’I‘MENT/V§END_OR INVOICE LISTING -~- 0025 VIZCAINO

: . CYCLE: ALL PAGE
TIME: 01:45 ©M ¢ PREPARER: 0013
BEPARTMENT
NAME -CP-VENDOR INVOICE-KO s DESCRIPTION-QF-INVOICE AMOUNT
0150-VIZCAING PARK NO. FURD EXPENDITUR :
Cavello Enexgy Texas LLC 114077 A EBsid#10204049710882620 12.51
Cavalle Ene¥gy Texas LC 114078 A Esid#10204089710892631 24 .46
Cavallo Fnergy Texas LEC 114080 A Esid#10204049722979510 i1.43
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC il4o08e1 A Esid#i102040497269385630 19,16
Cavallo Energy Texas LLG 114083 A Esig#10204088725765450 6.82
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 114086, 2 Ecid#10204029736160060 713
Cavalio Energy Texas LLC ) 11'4'4,08?_ A Esid#lOz'c_!_il(}_{;'.s'?3s,8230’}‘_l 24, 4¢
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 114101 a Esia#10204045764650818 .87
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 134302 A Esid#10204048766417730 5.g82
Cavallo Energy Texas LicC 114109 A Esid#10204040779658560 7%
‘City OF Marfa 114030 A Acct#002070.00-Roping Area 335,89
City Of Marfa 114032 A Acct#002080,01-Golf Course 25.54
City OF Marfa 114033 A Rect#002075.00 Vizcano park 530.77
In & Qut Rental Inc 113945 A Service for two weed-saters 280,89
In & Qut Rental Inc 114041 A 4 Chainsaw Ghains 26RM £33 29.95
Livingstor Hardware 214002 A 2 garden hoses 138.00
Wex Bank _ 113825 a Credit Card Charges 129.01
DEBARTMENT TOTAL ) 1,671.85
0250-GOLF COURSE . :
Cavailo Energy Texas LILC 114074 A ES1d#30204045703251865 6.86
Cavallo Energy Texas LIC 114075 A Esidf10204043705847570 11.60
Cavallo Energy Texas LLO 14094 A Esidi#f10204042753736030 €03.39
Cavallo Energy Texas LIC 114100 A Esid#10204045760850230 .82
Cavalle Energy Texas LEC 114104 Py Egid#102040497690264050 406,53
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 114107 5 Esid#10204048776098701 158.63
Cavailo Emergy Texas LIC 114308 E Bsid#10204045776088702 15,50
City Of Marfa 114031 A Acct#002100.00-Golf Course £1.73
DEPARTMENT TOTAL 1,291.56
FUND TOTAL 2,943.,41

PARK NORTH FUND




llfﬁé‘/éﬂz0‘-*F*JNDKDEPAR_TMENT/EENDOR INVOICE LISTING --- gog¢- REDFORD COMM/SOUTH PARK FUND CYOLE: Afp -PRGE 7
TIME:01:45 Pm .

PREPARER: 0013
DEPARTNENT S
NAME-OF-VENDOR INVOICE-NG. g DESCRIPTION-OF- INVOYCE S y AMOUNT
0156-REDFORD COMM/S0. BARK FE)CZ! EXPEND ;
: Cavallo Energy Texas ’ 1140390 & Esid#10204049744368120 109,20
Cavalle Bnergy Texas LEc 114105. } 2 z».'rsidﬁlDz’s-;u_«?;é?:‘.a_mié;z-s ' 10.02
liec_i'fo:_d Water Supply § 114035 A Water Usage on° Drainage Project 25.00

_ DEPARTMENT TOTAL A _ 14532

FUND TOTAL | : 135,232




11/06/233.(}-—FUNZ’J/DEPARTMS_NT/\?ENBQR INVOICE LISTING --- 0033 TECHNOLOGY gp 1 FUND

TIME:(1:45 PM

DEPARTMENT
NAME-OF-VENDOR

0133-TECHNGIOGY JP1 FUND EXPENDITURES
Verizon: Wireless

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

FUND TOTAL,

CYCLE: ALL
INVOICE-NO s DESCRIPTION-GF- INVOICE
134014 a COMMUNICATIONS

BAGE B

PREPARER: 0013

44 .67
44,67

44.67




12/08/2020~~FUND/DEPARTHENT /VENDAR

TIME:01:45 py

DEPARTMENT
NAME-GF-VENDOR

G170-LAW LIBRARY FUND EXPENDY
Themson Reuters ~Vest

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

FUND TOTAL

i
i
|
i

|

PURES

INVOICE LISTING --- 0040 LAW LIBRARY FuND CYCLE: ary BAGE g
PREPARER: 0013
INVOICE-NG 5 DESCRIPTION-OF- INVOICE AMoUNT
114054 A Government Code 282,58
] 282,39
26259




|

.11,f'06i2ﬁ20-—memﬁpmz‘mm'/vsinpcm INVOICE LISTING --- 0050 ATRPORT FUND : CYCLE: ALL PACE 10

TIME;:01:45 BM PREPARER: 0013

NAME-OF-VENDOR INVOTCE-NO s DESCRIPTION-GF- INVOICE ' AMOUNT

0I80-AIRPORT FUND EXPENDITURES

Air Crafrsman Isc 113899 A Rir tanditijcmers,aontrqllﬁer,_fréight 17926.74
Aviuel Corp Dept. 135-01 : 113838 &~ VX570 DIAL-UP ) 4000
Big Bend Telephone Co The 114125 A 229-4805 Lely Int Rirport 46.07
Big Bend Telephons Co Tha 114126 A 229-2514 Lely Int airporc © 122.06
Cavallo Emergy Texas LIC, il4a9z a Esid#10204049700581581 106932
Cavallo: Energy Texas LLC 114073 A Egid#iz0204044700581552 14.77
Tavallo Energy Texas Lic 114076 a Eeia#106204049709598430 66 .28
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 114091 A Esidf10204048746475141 2%.29
Cavalio Energy Texag LLC 114092 A Esid#10204049756638950 7 8.48
Cavallo Energy Texas LG 114098 B Esid#10204049759483105 8.83
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 112103 A Esid#102046497675920320 24.29
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC 114106 B Esid¥#l0204049774873208 123.83
Cavallo Enérgy Texas Lic 134115 A ESID¥10204049794687827 . 13.59
Directy 113588 A ACCTH#022992803 86.57
Genesis Lamp Corperatioh 113943 A 10 BVA 300W bulbs 325,47
Kasla Machanical 113947 A Labor & timé starter/fuel Filter ‘ 175.0¢
Marfa Hardwave Company 114043 A Open Blanket PO for Octoher 2029 12,49
Marfa Hardware Company 114044 A OPERATING SUPPLIES 0,58
Qut West Erterprises 114049 A 3 24ft 2 inches sguare tubing 64.50
Verizon Wireless 114024 2 ACCT#813170041-00001 x 39.64
Wex Bank 113924 A Credit Card Charges 37,01
Wex Bank 113934 a Credit Card Charges- ' 174 .83

DEPARTMENT TOTAL © 3,714 .42

FUND TOTAL 3,714 .42




11/06/2020- ~FUND/DEPARTMENT /VERDOR INVOICE LISTING -~ 0094 DISPATCH FUND i ; CYCLE: ALL PAGE 11
TINE: 0145 PM PREPRREER: 0013

DEPARTMENT :
HAME-OF -VENDOR INVOICE-NO 5 DESCRIPTION-OF- INVOICE " AMounT
194-DISPATCH FUND EXPENDITURES
@uill Corporation 114070 A Office supplies/Copy paper,post its 14384
Duill Corporation 114120 A 2 Quill tonex/ 1 Brother toner 348,97
DEBARTMENT TOTAL . a81.s%

FURD TOTAL - : 481 .51




n/ds/z'oz’a--Fem};fnapmmnwvmuoa INVOICE LISTING --- 0095 J&ThL FUND : CYCLE: ALL PBAGE 12

TIME(01:45 M i ‘PREPRREER: 0013

DEPARTMENT
HEME -OF - VENDOR INVOICE-NO (= DESCRIPTION-OF-INVOICE AMOUNT

G285-UAIL FUND EXPENDITURES

Alfredo Mediano 114116 2 10/31/20 Fixed Sewer } i58.00
Bexn E Keith - DFW ; 114036 3 OPERATING SUPPLIES 189.07
Ben E Keith - DFW 124037 A PRISONER BOARD 2,010.78
Bibiana M Guterriez Phd 114038 a Open Blanket O Oct,Nov,Dec- 2020 256.00
Cavallo Energy Texas LIC 114099 A Esid#10204043760305020 1,413.96
City Of warfa 114029 a Acct#017326.02-County Jail : 988.72
City OF Marfa 114034 A Rect#017325 .02 County Fail : 1,086, 09
Eagle Pest Control 113942 A Open Blanket PO Dot 20-Sept 21 75,00
Laundry Supply Company Inc 114042 A Open Blanket BG for October 2020 €633 .22
Morrisen True Value { 114046 n Operi Blanket PO fo¥ October 630 125,70
Morrison True Value | 114047 2 REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROUNDS 2.48
Morrisen Triue Value 114048 A REPAIRS & MAINT BUILDINGS/GROUNDS i28.95
Prescripticn Shop Marfa 114061 A Gpen Blanket PO for October 2020 427.69
Southwest Security Alarms 114140 A RENTALS /LEASE : : 775,00
Teex 113969 A 3 Online Jailer Course 825.00
Verizon Wireless 114013 A ACCTHO13170041-00001 29.64
Verizon Wireless 114020 A BCCT#913170041-00001 23.64
Verizon Wireless 114021 a BCCTH#913179041 -50001 #9.54
Wex Bank 113927 a Gredit Cerd Charges 331.25
Wex Bank 113935 A Credit Card Charges 236 .89

' DEPARTMENT- TOTAL | 8,735.70

FUND' TOTAL 9,735.78




11/06/2020—‘FUNB[DEPARTMEN?/VENDOR.INUOIGB LISTING --- 9956 Ramp GRANT 2016 CYCLE: ALL

BACE 13
TIME:01:45 BM PREPARER: 0013
DEPARTMENT
NAME-OF-VERDOR INVOICE-NO 5 DESCRIPTION-OF - THVOTGE ; AMOUNT
2190-RAMP GRaNT EXPENDITURES :
Air Craftsmen Inc 134000 A 2ir conditieners, controller, freighe 1,926.74
Genesis Lamp Corporatich 113944 A 10 BVA 900W bBulbs : ) 328 .47
Out West Enterprises 114050 A 3 4ft 2 inches sguare tubing . £4.50
DEPARTMENT TOTAL : 2,316.71

FUND TOTAL : : : : 2,316, 71




11,’:0_6/232_0——FWD/DEPARTMENTNEMJQR INVOICE LISTING --- 530 TDEM CRF DR44§5 CYCLE: ALL PRGE 14
TIME;01:45 BM :

PREPARER: 0013
DEPARTMENT
NAME-OF-VENDOR INVOICE-NO s DESCRIPTION-OF- INVOIGE AMOUNT
0190-TDEN CRF EXPENDITURES _
Quill Corporaticn 134071 A ‘Cleaning supplies COVID-ig : ; 149,84
DEPARTHENT TOTAL _ 143.84

FUND TOTAL " ; 149,84




n_fgsmgzm~.meEPAETMENT-fVENmR INVOICE LISTING --- 9959 GRAND TOTAL PAGE

CYOLE: ALL  PAGE 15
TIMB:01:45 B EREPARBR: 0013
DEPARTMENT :
HAME-0Z-VENDOR INVOICE-NO s DESCRIPTION-OF- INVOICE - AMOUNT
GRAND TOTAL

198,294 64




